
Organization Name Organization Website Location Contact Name Contact Email

AIDS CT (ACT) https://www.aids-ct.org/hopwa-can.html Hartford John Merz Jmerz@aids-ct.org

CT Children's HIV Program https://www.connecticutchildrens.org Hartford
Danielle Warren, Nilda
Fernandez

Dwarren@uchc.edu
Fernandez@uchc.edu

Hands on Hartford https://www.handsonhartford.org Hartford Abby Kelly akelly@handsonhartford.org

Journey Home https://www.journeyhomect.org Hartford Nadine Malone nmalone@JourneyHomeCT.org

Community Renewal Team (CRT) https://www.crtct.org Hartford Jose Vega jvega@crtct.org

ALMs Ministries www.almsministries.org Hartford Andre L. McGuire pastormcquire@almsministries.org

Community Housing Advocates www.ctcha.org Hartford / Middletown Kara Capone kcapone@mercyhousingct.org

Mercy Housing and Shelter www.mercyhousing.org Hartford / Middlesex Kara Capone kcapone@mercyhousingct.org

My Sisters Place www.sistersplacect.org Hartford / Middlesex Kara Capone kcapone@mercyhousingct.org

South Park Inn https://www.southparkinn.org Hartford Luis Arzola larzola@southparkinn.org
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Liberty Community Services https://www.libertycs.org New Haven Sylvia Moscariello smoscariello@libertycs.org

Leeway, Inc https://www.leeway.net New Haven Jay Katz jkatz@leeway.net

New Reach https://www.newreach.org New Haven Jocelyn Antunes jantunes@newreach.org

McKinney House
https://www.inspiricact.org/permanent-
supportive-housing

Stamford Tiffany Porter tpjamison@inspiricact.org

Housing Opportunities for Persons with AIDS
Program (HOPWA) - Bridgeport, CT

https://www.bridgeportct.gov/government/
departments/housing-community-
development/housing-opportunities-persons-
aids-program-hopwa

Bridgeport Milta Feliciano Milta.Feliciano@bridgeportct.gov

Friendship Service Center https://fsc-ct.org New Britain Melanie Alvarez malvarez@fsc-ct.org

Shelter Plus Care https://uwc.211ct.org/shelter-plus-care/ Statewide Alice Minervino alice.minervino@ct.gov

Independence North West https://independencenorthwest.org Naugatuck Rich Luby rich.luby@indnw.org

Mid Fairfield AIDS Project (MFAP) www.mfap.org Norwalk Stuart Lane slane@mfap.com
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